ECHO Analysis

Sail
Number
1 IRL25007
2 IRL5285
3 IRL3115
4 IRL2424
5 IRL1682

ECHO Analysis

Place

A b WON -

Sail
number
IRL3115
IRL5285
IRL2424
IRL25007
IRL1682

ECHO Analysis

Place

A b WON -

Sail
number
IRL3115
IRL5285
IRL2424
IRL25007
IRL1682

ECHO Analysis

Place

a b ON =

Sail
number
IRL3115
IRL5285
IRL2424
IRL1682
IRL25007

Type
CORBY 25
J24

J24

J24

X332

Type

J24

J24

J24
CORBY 25
X332

Type

J24

J24

J24
CORBY 25
X 332

Type

J24

J24

J24

X332
CORBY 25

Name

Smile
Yachtzee
Janx Spirit
Lady J
Jimmy Bum

Hcap

0.880
0.880
0.880
0.927
0.975

Hcap

0.898
0.893
0.881
0.919
0.950

Hcap

0.925
0.909
0.880
0.927
0.899

Results from Royal Western Yacht Club of Ireland

Race Race Race Race
Helm Club 1 2 3 4
Rob Allen RWYCI 4) 4 (5) 1
Diarmuid Donovan TIMC 2 2 2 3)
Tadgh O'Loingsigh TBSC 1 1 1 2
Ray McGibney FYC 3 3 3 (5)
Jackie Cronin RWYCI (5) (5) 4 4

Class 'Spinnaker - ECHOQO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021
Race 1 10 Oct 2021 13:15:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell, wind was 6 to 8 NW

Name

Janx Spirit
Yachtzee
Lady J
Smile
Jimmy Bum

Helm

Tadgh O'Loingsigh
Diarmuid Donovan
Ray McGibney
Rob Allen

Jackie Cronin

Club

TBSC
TIMC
FYc
RWYCI
RWYCI

Finish
13:49:05
13:49:51
13:51:40
13:51:15
13:52:07

Class 'Spinnaker - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021’

Race 2 10 Oct 2021 14:05:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell, wind was 8 to 10 NW

Name

Janx Spirit
Yachtzee
Lady J
Smile
Jimmy Bum

Helm

Tadgh O'Loingsigh
Diarmuid Donovan
Ray McGibney
Rob Allen

Jackie Cronin

Club

TBSC
TIMC
FYC
RWYCI
RWYCI

Finish
14:41:55
14:43:57
14:47:20
14:49:20
14:48:17

Class 'Spinnaker - ECHQO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021

Race 3 10 Oct 2021 15:15:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell, wind was 8 to 12 NW

Name

Janx Spirit
Yachtzee
Lady J
Jimmy Bum
Smile

Helm

Tadgh O'Loingsigh
Diarmuid Donovan
Ray McGibney
Jackie Cronin

Rob Allen

Club

TBSC
TIMC
FYC
RWYCI
RWYCI

Finish
15:50:10
15:54:44
15:57:23
15:58:59
16:06:50

Race

Elapsed

0:34:05
0:34:51
0:36:40
0:36:15
0:37:07

Elapsed

0:36:55
0:38:57
0:42:20
0:44:20
0:43:17

Elapsed

0:35:10
0:39:44
0:42:23
0:43:59
0:51:50

Class 'Spinnaker - ECHQ', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021’

Race Race
6 7

1 4
2 2
(6/DNS) (6/DNS)
4 1
3 3

Corr-
ected

0:30:00
0:30:40
0:32:16
0:33:36
0:36:11

Corr-
ected

0:33:09
0:34:47
0:37:18
0:40:45
0:41:07

Corr-
ected

0:32:32
0:36:07
0:37:18
0:40:46
0:46:36

Race

Points

AA
a A~ w N -
Nd i N

Points

A ON =

—
a1
~

Points

A ON =

—
a1
~

Net
Pts

12
12
13
17
22

Next
Hcap

0.898
0.893
0.881
0.919
0.950

Next
Hcap

0.925
0.909
0.880
0.899
0.927

Next
Hcap

0.964
0.921
0.885
0.912
0.858


https://www.westernyachtclub.com/
https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysis/57959
https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/374342
https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/374343
https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/374344

ECHO Analysis

Sail
Place number
IRL25007
IRL3115
IRL5285
IRL1682
IRL2424

a b WON =

ECHO Analysis

Sail
Place number
IRL25007
IRL3115
IRL5285
IRL1682
IRL2424

a b ON -

ECHO Analysis

Sail
Place number
IRL25007
IRL5285
IRL1682
IRL2424
DNS IRL3115

A WN -

ECHO Analysis

Sail
Place number
IRL2424
IRL5285
IRL1682
IRL25007
DNS IRL3115

AW N -

Type
CORBY 25
J24

J24

X332

J24

Type
CORBY 25
J24

J24

X332

J24

Type
CORBY 25
J24

X332

J24

J24

Type

J24

J24

X332
CORBY 25
J24

Hcap

0.858
0.964
0.921
0.912
0.885

Hcap

0.882
0.968
0.923
0.898
0.870

Hcap

0.898
0.919
0.894
0.864
0.966

Hcap

0.854
0.925
0.885
0.911
0.966

Class 'Spinnaker - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021’
Race 4 17 Oct 2021 13:30:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 7 to 10 W

Name Helm

Smile Rob Allen

Janx Spirit Tadgh O'Loingsigh
Yachtzee Diarmuid Donovan
Jimmy Bum Jackie Cronin
Lady J Ray McGibney

Club

RWYCI
TBSC
TIMC
RWYCI
FYC

Finish
14:33:48
14:32:12
14:35:38
14:41:14
14:43:56

Class 'Spinnaker - ECHQO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021
Race 5 17 Oct 2021 15:10:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 7 to 10 W

Name Helm

Smile Rob Allen

Janx Spirit Tadgh O'Loingsigh
Yachtzee Diarmuid Donovan
Jimmy Bum Jackie Cronin
Lady J Ray McGibney

Club

RWYCI
TBSC
TIMC
RWYCI
FYC

Finish
16:04:53
16:03:59
16:07:18
16:08:55
16:11:25

Class 'Spinnaker - ECHQO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021
Race 6 30 Oct 2021 12:35:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 12 to 16 SW

Name Helm

Smile Rob Allen
Yachtzee Diarmuid Donovan
Jimmy Bum Jackie Cronin
Lady J Ray McGibney
Janx Spirit Tadgh O'Loingsigh

Club

RWYCI
TIMC
RWYCI
FYC
TBSC

Finish
13:16:43
13:17:08
13:21:21
13:23:12

Class 'Spinnaker - ECHQ', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021
Race 7 30 Oct 2021 13:40:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 12 to 16 SW

Name Helm

Lady J Ray McGibney
Yachtzee Diarmuid Donovan
Jimmy Bum Jackie Cronin
Smile Rob Allen

Janx Spirit Tadgh O'Loingsigh

Club

FYC
TIMC
RWYCI
RWYCI
TBSC

Finish
14:30:05
14:27:19
14:33:19
14:33:35

Class 'Spinnaker - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021’

Elapsed

1:03:48
1:02:12
1:05:38
1:11:14
1:13:56

Elapsed

0:54:53
0:53:59
0:57:18
0:58:55
1:01:25

Elapsed
0:41:43
0:42:08
0:46:21

0:48:12

Elapsed
0:50:05
0:47:19
0:53:19
0:53:35

Corr-
ected

0:54:44
0:59:58
1:00:27
1:04:58
1:05:26

Corr-
ected

0:48:24
0:52:15
0:52:53
0:52:54
0:53:26

Corr-
ected

0:37:28
0:38:43
0:41:26
0:41:39

Corr-
ected

0:42:46
0:43:46
0:47:11
0:48:49

Points

Points

A ODN =

—
o
-~

Points

A WODN -

—
=)
~

Next
Hcap

0.882
0.968
0.923
0.898
0.870

Next
Hcap

0.898
0.966
0.919
0.894
0.864

Next
Hcap

0.911
0.925
0.885
0.854
0.966

Next
Hcap

0.868
0.934
0.877
0.896
0.966


https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/374903
https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/374904
https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/375931
https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/375932

ECHO Analysis
Sail

Place number
1 IRL25007
2 IRL5285
3 IRL2424
4 IRL1682
DNS IRL3115

w

Type
CORBY 25
J24

J24

X332

J24

Hcap

0.896
0.934
0.868
0.877
0.966

Race 8 30 Oct 2021 14:45:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 12 to 16 SW

Name

Smile
Yachtzee
Lady J
Jimmy Bum
Janx Spirit

Helm

Rob Allen
Diarmuid Donovan
Ray McGibney
Jackie Cronin
Tadgh O'Loingsigh

Results by HalSail

HalSail - 14 November 2021 at 11:39:12

Club

RWYCI
TIMC
FYC
RWYCI
TBSC

Finish
14:45:01
15:46:08
15:50:55
15:57:19

Elapsed

0:00:01
1:01:08
1:05:55
1:12:19

Corr-
ected

0:00:01
0:57:06
0:57:13
1:03:25

Points

o A~ WN -

Next
Hcap

1.565
0.701
0.651
0.658
0.966


https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/375937
https://www.halsail.com/

