

## Results from Royal Western Yacht Club of Ireland

ECHO Analysis

## Class 'Spinnaker - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021'

Rank	Sail Number	Type	Name	Helm	Club	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Race 7	Race 8	Net Pts
1	IRL25007	CORBY 25	Smile	Rob Allen	RWYCI	(4)	4	(5)	1	1	1	4	1	12
2	IRL5285	J24	Yachtzee	Diarmuid Donovan	TIMC	2	2	2	(3)	(3)	2	2	2	12
3	IRL3115	J24	Janx Spirit	Tadhg O'Loingsigh	TBSC	1	1	1	2	2	(6/DNS)	(6/DNS)	6/DNS	13
4	IRL2424	J24	Lady J	Ray McGibney	FYC	3	3	3	(5)	(5)	4	1	3	17
5	IRL1682	X 332	Jimmy Bum	Jackie Cronin	RWYCI	(5)	(5)	4	4	4	3	3	4	22

## Class 'Spinnaker - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021'

Race 1 10 Oct 2021 13:15:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell, wind was 6 to 8 NW

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Name	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
1	IRL3115	J24	0.880	Janx Spirit	Tadhg O'Loingsigh	TBSC	13:49:05	0:34:05	0:30:00	1	0.898
2	IRL5285	J24	0.880	Yachtzee	Diarmuid Donovan	TIMC	13:49:51	0:34:51	0:30:40	2	0.893
3	IRL2424	J24	0.880	Lady J	Ray McGibney	FYC	13:51:40	0:36:40	0:32:16	3	0.881
4	IRL25007	CORBY 25	0.927	Smile	Rob Allen	RWYCI	13:51:15	0:36:15	0:33:36	(4)	0.919
5	IRL1682	X 332	0.975	Jimmy Bum	Jackie Cronin	RWYCI	13:52:07	0:37:07	0:36:11	(5)	0.950

## Class 'Spinnaker - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021'

Race 2 10 Oct 2021 14:05:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell, wind was 8 to 10 NW

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Name	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
1	IRL3115	J24	0.898	Janx Spirit	Tadhg O'Loingsigh	TBSC	14:41:55	0:36:55	0:33:09	1	0.925
2	IRL5285	J24	0.893	Yachtzee	Diarmuid Donovan	TIMC	14:43:57	0:38:57	0:34:47	2	0.909
3	IRL2424	J24	0.881	Lady J	Ray McGibney	FYC	14:47:20	0:42:20	0:37:18	3	0.880
4	IRL25007	CORBY 25	0.919	Smile	Rob Allen	RWYCI	14:49:20	0:44:20	0:40:45	4	0.899
5	IRL1682	X 332	0.950	Jimmy Bum	Jackie Cronin	RWYCI	14:48:17	0:43:17	0:41:07	(5)	0.927

## Class 'Spinnaker - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021'

Race 3 10 Oct 2021 15:15:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell, wind was 8 to 12 NW

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Name	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
1	IRL3115	J24	0.925	Janx Spirit	Tadhg O'Loingsigh	TBSC	15:50:10	0:35:10	0:32:32	1	0.964
2	IRL5285	J24	0.909	Yachtzee	Diarmuid Donovan	TIMC	15:54:44	0:39:44	0:36:07	2	0.921
3	IRL2424	J24	0.880	Lady J	Ray McGibney	FYC	15:57:23	0:42:23	0:37:18	3	0.885
4	IRL1682	X 332	0.927	Jimmy Bum	Jackie Cronin	RWYCI	15:58:59	0:43:59	0:40:46	4	0.912
5	IRL25007	CORBY 25	0.899	Smile	Rob Allen	RWYCI	16:06:50	0:51:50	0:46:36	(5)	0.858

## Class 'Spinnaker - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021'

Race 4 17 Oct 2021 13:30:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 7 to 10 W

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Name	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
1	IRL25007	CORBY 25	0.858	Smile	Rob Allen	RWYCI	14:33:48	1:03:48	0:54:44	1	0.882
2	IRL3115	J24	0.964	Janx Spirit	Tadhg O'Loingsigh	TBSC	14:32:12	1:02:12	0:59:58	2	0.968
3	IRL5285	J24	0.921	Yachtzee	Diarmuid Donovan	TIMC	14:35:38	1:05:38	1:00:27	(3)	0.923
4	IRL1682	X 332	0.912	Jimmy Bum	Jackie Cronin	RWYCI	14:41:14	1:11:14	1:04:58	4	0.898
5	IRL2424	J24	0.885	Lady J	Ray McGibney	FYC	14:43:56	1:13:56	1:05:26	(5)	0.870

## Class 'Spinnaker - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021'

Race 5 17 Oct 2021 15:10:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 7 to 10 W

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Name	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
1	IRL25007	CORBY 25	0.882	Smile	Rob Allen	RWYCI	16:04:53	0:54:53	0:48:24	1	0.898
2	IRL3115	J24	0.968	Janx Spirit	Tadhg O'Loingsigh	TBSC	16:03:59	0:53:59	0:52:15	2	0.966
3	IRL5285	J24	0.923	Yachtzee	Diarmuid Donovan	TIMC	16:07:18	0:57:18	0:52:53	(3)	0.919
4	IRL1682	X 332	0.898	Jimmy Bum	Jackie Cronin	RWYCI	16:08:55	0:58:55	0:52:54	4	0.894
5	IRL2424	J24	0.870	Lady J	Ray McGibney	FYC	16:11:25	1:01:25	0:53:26	(5)	0.864

## Class 'Spinnaker - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021'

Race 6 30 Oct 2021 12:35:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 12 to 16 SW

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Name	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
1	IRL25007	CORBY 25	0.898	Smile	Rob Allen	RWYCI	13:16:43	0:41:43	0:37:28	1	0.911
2	IRL5285	J24	0.919	Yachtzee	Diarmuid Donovan	TIMC	13:17:08	0:42:08	0:38:43	2	0.925
3	IRL1682	X 332	0.894	Jimmy Bum	Jackie Cronin	RWYCI	13:21:21	0:46:21	0:41:26	3	0.885
4	IRL2424	J24	0.864	Lady J	Ray McGibney	FYC	13:23:12	0:48:12	0:41:39	4	0.854
DNS	IRL3115	J24	0.966	Janx Spirit	Tadhg O'Loingsigh	TBSC				(6)	0.966

## Class 'Spinnaker - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021'

Race 7 30 Oct 2021 13:40:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 12 to 16 SW

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Name	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
1	IRL2424	J24	0.854	Lady J	Ray McGibney	FYC	14:30:05	0:50:05	0:42:46	1	0.868
2	IRL5285	J24	0.925	Yachtzee	Diarmuid Donovan	TIMC	14:27:19	0:47:19	0:43:46	2	0.934
3	IRL1682	X 332	0.885	Jimmy Bum	Jackie Cronin	RWYCI	14:33:19	0:53:19	0:47:11	3	0.877
4	IRL25007	CORBY 25	0.911	Smile	Rob Allen	RWYCI	14:33:35	0:53:35	0:48:49	4	0.896
DNS	IRL3115	J24	0.966	Janx Spirit	Tadhg O'Loingsigh	TBSC				(6)	0.966

## Class 'Spinnaker - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series 2021'

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Name	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
1	IRL25007	CORBY 25	0.896	Smile	Rob Allen	RWYCI	14:45:01	0:00:01	0:00:01	1	1.565
2	IRL5285	J24	0.934	Yachtzee	Diarmuid Donovan	TIMC	15:46:08	1:01:08	0:57:06	2	0.701
3	IRL2424	J24	0.868	Lady J	Ray McGibney	FYC	15:50:55	1:05:55	0:57:13	3	0.651
4	IRL1682	X 332	0.877	Jimmy Bum	Jackie Cronin	RWYCI	15:57:19	1:12:19	1:03:25	4	0.658
DNS	IRL3115	J24	0.966	Janx Spirit	Tadgh O'Loingsigh	TBSC				6	0.966

## Results by HalSail

HalSail - 14 November 2021 at 11:39:12

